SPRENGELMEDER TRUCKS BV

MAN 15 224-with winch 2500liter water tank

General features

Brand MAN
Model 15
Subcategory Fire truck
Licence plate BJ-VP-59
Odometer reading 37.000km
Construction year 2001
Date of first registration 25-01-2001
Color Red
Condition Used
General condition Very good
Fuel Diesel
Emission class Euro 3

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GWV

Length

Width

10.500kg
4.500kg
15.000kg
715cm

248cm
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MAN 15 224-with winch 2500liter water tank

Technical specifications

Number of axes
Axis configuration
Transmission

Engine output

Description

ziegler pumpe 2500liter watertank winch

Accessories

e Anti-lock braking system
¢ PTO

4x2

Manual

162kw
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